LANOIE LiILLING COMUANY
P. 0. Box 3579
Midland, Texas 79702

OPERATOR BTA 0il Producers ADDRESS 104 South Pecos, Midland, TX 79701

LEASE NAME 8701 Jv-P EK "B" WELL NUMBER #1

LOCATION 2130' FNL & 625' FWL, Section 30, T-18-S, R-34-E, Lea County, New Mexico

ANGLE ACCUMULATIVE
DEPTH INCLINATION - DEGREES DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT

214 1/2 1.87 1.87

430 1 3.77 5.64

916 1/2 4.24 9.88
1381 3/4 6.09 15.97
1791 1/4 1.79 17.76
2278 1/2 4.25 22.01
2768 3/4 6.41 28.42
3262 1 8.62 37.04
3715 11/2 11.86 48.90
4189 3/4 6.20 55.10
4650 1/4 2.01 57.11
5146 3/4 6.49 63.60
5405 1 4.52 68.12
5887 11/4 10.52 78.64
6386 1 8.71 87.35
6674 3/4 3.77 91.12
6914 3/4 : 3.14 94.26
7251 - 1 5.88 100.14
7743 3/4 6.44 106.58
8240 1 8.67 115.25
8626 1 6.74 121.99
8909 1/2 2.47 124.46
9212 11/2 7.93 132.39
9527 3/4 4.12 136.51
9761 1 3/4 7.15 : 143.66
9900 11/4 3.03 146.69
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I hereby certify that the a)g&s% ac@g(,s' set forth is tirue and correct to the best of
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my knowledge and belzef o
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Before me, the undersigned authority, appcared Gary W. Chappell known to me

to be the person whose name 1is subscribed hereabove, who on making deposition, under

»ath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the well identified
bove, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief, such well was not intention-
11y deviated from the true vertical whatsocver.

AFFIDANT'S SIGNATURE

rn and subscribed to in my prescnce on this the 10th day of June
87 . —

(W’ARY PURLIC
LIMRE TRAVIS

Notary .+~ in & for
The Stu.o of Texas

My Commission Expires 2-19. § ¢






